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NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BCl2 BC3 BC4

ARG Argentina 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
AUS Australia 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BEL Belgium 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BER Bermuda 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3
BRA Brazil 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 7 3 10
CAN Canada 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 1 4
CHN People's Republic 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 4
of China

COL Colombia 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 4 2 6
CRO Croatia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
CZE Czech Republic 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ESP Spain 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 5
FRA France 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GBR Great Britain 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 6 2 8
GER Germany 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
GRE Greece 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 1 6
HKG Hong Kong 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 5 7
HUN Hungary 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
ISR Israel 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
ITA ltaly 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
JPN Japan 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 5
KOR South Korea 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 8 2 10
MEX Mexico 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NED Netherlands 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
POL Poland 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Total: 33 32 32 32 32 0 0 (V] 97 31 128



NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BC1l2 BC3 BC4

POR Portugal 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 7 1 8
RUS Russia 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 0 7
SIN Singapore 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
SLO Slovenia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
SVK Slovakia 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 6
SWE Sweden 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
THA Thailand 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 5 3 8
UKR Ukraine 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
USA United States of 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
America

Total: 33 32 32 32 32 0 0 0 97 31 128
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1  BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC3 Pairs BC3 P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

ARG
Argentina

AUS
Australia

BEL Belgium

BER
Bermuda

BRA Brazil

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3

BC2

BC3
BC1

BC2

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2
BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

No.

115

219

215

206

328

319

305

216

318

116

225

424

125

104

106

202

220

313

314

304

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

Roberto M 20

Leglise

Pablo M 21
Gonzalez

Jonathan M 15
Aquino

Luis Cristaldo M 6

MarAa RuAz F 31
Spencer Cotie M 21
Daniel Michel M 6
Francis M 16
Rombouts

Pieter Cilissen M 20
Omar Hayward M 21

Yushae F 29
Andrade

Steve Wilson M 34
Paulo Renato M 43

Noronha

JosA© Carlos M 5

Chagas de

Oliveira

Guilherme M 9

Moraes

Maciel Santos M 2
Natalide Faria F 22

Evani Soares F 14
da Silva

Calado

Antonio Leme M 15
Evelyn de F 5

Oliveira



NPC

CAN
Canada

CHN
People's
Republic of
China

COoL
Colombia

CRO Croatia

CZE Czech
Republic

ESP Spain

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC3
BC3
BC4
BC1
BC2

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4
BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC2

No.

420

409

111

327

315

407

114

212

411

422

131

226

317

404

431

413

408

312

128

118

224

Name

Dirceu Pinto

Eliseu dos
Santos

Hanif Mawiji
Phillipe Lord
Eric Bussiere
Alison Levine
Kai Sun
ZHIQIANG Yan

Yusansen
Zheng

Ximei Lin

Maria Rojas
Navarro

Gregorio
Meneses

Jesus Romero

Euclides
Grisales

Leidy Chica
Chica

Duban Cely
Davor Komar

Adam Peska

Desiree
Segarra

Ferran Ribas

Raul Marti

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

15
19

12
66

30
48
23

28

30

17

19

13

BCl12 BC3 BC4

25

11

29

77

13



NPC

FRA France

GBR Great
Britain

GER
Germany

GRE Greece

HKG Hong
Kong

Sport
Class

BC3

BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC2
BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC3
BC4
BC1
BC2

BC3

No.

321

417

325

101

130

222

307

302

421

401

429

418

112

113

229

301

322

425

109

213

326

Name

Wafid
Boucherit

Vasile Agache

Samir Van Der
Beken

David Smith

Ricky
Stevenson

Claire Taggart
Patrick Wilson

Jamie
McCowan

Evie Edwards

Stephen
McGuire

Louis
Saunders

Boris Nicolai

Panagitos
Soulanis

Christos
Kypriotis

Alexandros
Papadakis

Grigorios
Polychronidis

Anna Ntenta
Niko Vasili

Mei Yee Leung
Hiu Lam Yeung

Ling Yan
Tsang

Gender

M

M

F

F

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

64

17

18

13

25

45

13

BCl12 BC3 BC4

23
20
27
8
2
27
1
53
23
1
24
35
28



NPC

HUN
Hungary

ISR Israel

ITA ltaly

JPN Japan

KOR South
Korea

Sport
Class

BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC1
BC1

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC4
BC1
BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3
BC3

BC3

No.

332

303

410

403

419

120

231

205

122

129

110

210

323

427

124

132

223

214

211

320

310

311

Name

Wing Tung Liu
Yuen Kei Ho

Kwan Hang
Wong

Yuk Wing
Leung

Laszlo
HegedAVis

Orit Kelner
I[dan Gal Weich
Nadav Levi
Mauro Perrone
Yuriko Fuijii

Takumi
Nakamura

Hidetaka
Sugimura

Kazuki
Takahashi

Shun Esaki
Dohyun Kim
Sungjoon Jung
Chungho Lee

Soyeong
Jeong

Jeongmin Sohn
Yejin Choi
Howon Jeong

Junyup Kim

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

M 40

M 113

BCl12 BC3 BC4

114
4
10
3
24
65
5
10
25
47
26
14
11
22
11
12



NPC

MEX Mexico

NED
Netherlands

POL Poland

POR
Portugal

RUS Russia

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC2

BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2

BC2

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC1

BC1

No.

405

430

230

102

127

204

221

227

308

123

108

217

208

209

324

306

428

103

119

Name

Hyeon Seok
Seo

Seong Yuk
Jang

Jesus
Oseguera

Daniel Perez

Barend Drost
Bernd Meints
Judith Bult huis

Mateusz
Urbanski

Damian
Iskrzycki

AndrA©
Ramos

AntA3nio
Marques

Cristina
GonAS§alves

AbAlio
Valente

Nelson
Fernandes

Avelino
Andrade

JosA©
Macedo

Nuno
Guerreiro

Mikhail Gut nik

Mikhail
Letnikov

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl12 BC3 BC4

5
56
51
2
47
4
23
34
9
41
11
17
8
9
26
7
49
3
25



NPC

SIN
Singapore

SLO
Slovenia

SVK
Slovakia

SWE
Sweden

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC4

BC1
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

No.

218

309

316

416

412

330

426

107

121

228

207

406

414

331

117

105

201

203

232

Name

Dmitry Kozmin

Aleksander
Legostaev

Maxim
Vasilyev

Ivan Frolov
Sergey Safin

Nurulasyigah
Mohammad
Taha

Matjaz Bartol

Tomas Kral
Jakub Nagy

Rastislav
Kurilak

Robert Mezik

Samuel
Andrejcik

Michaela
Balcova

Maria
Bjurstrom

Subin
Tipmanee

Witsanu
Huadpradit

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

Worawut
Saengampa

Pattaya
Tadtong

Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl12 BC3 BC4

M 139



NPC

UKR Ukraine

USA United
States of
America

Sport
Class

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4
BC1

BC4

No.

329

423

402

415

126

432

Name

Somboon
Chaipanich

Nuanchan
Phonsila

Pornchok
Larpyen

Artem Kolinko
Brigid Mason

Kevin Stokes

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl12 BC3 BC4

35

32

16
44

92



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: Terry Conroy / Matt Broadbent
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
132 Sungjoon Jung KOR 117 Subin Tipmanee THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A

Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
132 Sungjoon Jung
WINNER
Score
3
0
2
3
8*
Note:

Cassandra Turk

judith lauren

2

NPC No.

KOR 116

Ends
E-1

E-2

Name

Omar Hayward

Score

NPC

BER

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: JOHN WALSH-HORNE/GRAHAM JUDGE
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
132 Sungjoon Jung KOR 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: k Walsh-Horne/ Lineperson: Catherine CARRUTHERS
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 Subin Tipmanee THA 116 Omar Hayward BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/Rob West
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 Subin Tipmanee THA 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 15%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: sam thomson/ time cradock
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Omar Hayward BER 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: Rafael Young / Margarita Trianti
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
131 Maria Rojas Navarro COL 118 Ferran Ribas ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 6
2 E-4 0
5 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

131

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Chris Fitzgerald

DANNY COOPER & MATT ANNAN

4
Name NPC No. Name
Maria Rojas Navarro COoL 115 Roberto Leglise
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4% Total 2

NPC

ARG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:45

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: UDITVANU DAS / ODHRAN DOHERTY
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
131 Maria Rojas Navarro COoL 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 5
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

118 Ferran Ribas

Score
0
1
0
0
1

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Eleni Liloglou

RAFAEL/ MARGARITA

12

NPC

ESP

Ends

No. Name
115 Roberto Leglise

WINNER

Score
E-1

E-2

4%

NPC

ARG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: Liz
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 Ferran Ribas ESP 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

115

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Maria Helena Bastos

KWalsh-Horne liner Graham Judge

7
NPC No. Name
Roberto Leglise ARG 102 Daniel Perez
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

NED

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: j potts / nikos mavrooulos
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
130 Ricky Stevenson GBR 119 Mikhail Let nikov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:13

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: timer - judith brennan Dan Bentley
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
130 Ricky Stevenson GBR 114 Kai Sun CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Margarita Trianti David Purdy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
130 Ricky Stevenson GBR 103 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
4 Total 11%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Nikos Mavropoulos
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
119 Mikhail Let nikov RUS 114 Kai Sun CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:15

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/ Liz Moulam
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No.
119 Mikhail Let nikov RUS 103
WINNER

Score Ends

2 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

5 E-4

7* Total
Note:

Name

Mikhail Gut nik

Score

NPC

RUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Lewis McConnell/odhran doherty
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Kai Sun CHN 103 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/ Maggie Else
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
129 Yuriko Fujii JPN 120 Orit Kelner ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: liz gerrard / anne cradock
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
129 Yuriko Fuijii JPN 113 Christos Kypriotis GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
129 Yuriko Fuijii
Score
1
0
1
1
3
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Young Hoon Chung

Nikos Mavropoulos / Terry Conroy

1
NPC No. Name
JPN 104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 4
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 6*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D

Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:06

Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

120 Orit Kelner

Score
0
1
0
0
1

Note:

Sandra Monteiro

sam thomson/ jon moulam

2
NPC No. Name
ISR 113 Christos Kypriotis
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

o*

NPC

GRE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Terry Fearn Tony Shaw
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
120 Orit Kelner ISR 104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: ] MOULAM/LATHBURY
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Christos Kypriotis GRE 104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: jpotts / Liz
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
128 Desiree Segarra ESP 121 Jakub Nagy SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

128

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Po Lin, Pauline Tsang

John Walsh-Horne/ Catherine carruthers

10
Name NPC No. Name
Desiree Segarra ESP 112 Panagiotis Soulanis
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5%

NPC

GRE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Jan Mulligan
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
128 Desiree Segarra ESP 105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: David Felicity
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
121 Jakub Nagy SVK 112 Panagiotis Soulanis GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

121 Jakub Nagy

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Paul Coffey
K Walsh-Horne liner Dan Bentley

9

NPC No. Name
SVK 105 Witsanu Huadpradit
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: kianchehr/lathbury
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Panagiotis Soulanis GRE 105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: judith brennan / rob west
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
127 Barend Drost NED 122 Mauro Perrone TA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: Lewis McConnell/judge
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
127 Barend Drost NED 111 Hanif Mawiji CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Tony Shaw/Jessica Gerrard
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
127 Barend Drost NED 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: DANNY COOPER & ANNE CRADOCK
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
122 Mauro Perrone ITA 111 Hanif Mawiji CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

122

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Sandra Monteiro

Rafael Young / Matthew Broadbent

11
Name NPC No. Name
Mauro Perrone ITA 106 Guilherme Moraes
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

111

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Lisa Hanssens

Rebecca Greenaway/Felicity nICHOLLS

3
Name NPC No. Name
Hanif Mawiji CAN 106 Guilherme Moraes
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

2 E-4

3 Total

4%

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: DANNY COOPER / JAN MULLIGAN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
126 Brigid Mason USA 123 AndrA© Ramos POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: jpots /t cradock
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
126 Brigid Mason USA 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:03

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: elaine reid robert west
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
126 Brigid Mason USA 107 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:03

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Lauren Kianchehr
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
123 AndrA© Ramos POR 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
123 AndrA© Ramos POR 107 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 6
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:37

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Anne Cradock
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Takumi Nakamura JPN 107 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Terry Fearn Tony Shaw
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
125 Paulo Renato Noronha BRA 124 Dohyun Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: Terry Conroy / Odhran Doherty
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
125 Paulo Renato Noronha BRA 109 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: Catherine Carruthers Terry Fearn
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
125 Paulo Renato Noronha BRA 108 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
8* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

124

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 13:04

Adrian Osvaldo Altuna

MATTHEW ANNAN LIZ GERRARD

12
Name NPC No. Name
Dohyun Kim KOR 109 Mei Yee Leung
WINNER
Ends Score
4 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
10* Total 1

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
124 Dohyun Kim

Score

1

1

0

1

0

3
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
sam thomson/ maggie else

1

NPC No. Name
KOR 108 AntA3nio Marques

WINNER

Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

3k

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / MATTHEW ANNAN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Mei Yee Leung HKG 108 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: K Walsh-Horne liner liz molam
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 118 Ferran Ribas ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/ Matt A
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
124 Dohyun Kim KOR 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Rafael Young / Tony Shaw
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA 103 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Lewis McConnell/Graham Judge
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 127 Barend Drost NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: UDITVANU DAS / DAN BENTLEY
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 132 Sungjoon Jung KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

107

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

DANNY COOPER / TIM CRADOCK

Richard Evans
10
Name NPC
Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Ends
3
2
1
0
6*

No. Name

125

E-1

E-2

Paulo Renato Noronha

Score

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/ Anne Cradock
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Kai Sun CHN 113 Christos Kypriotis GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: judith / jan mulligan
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Guilherme Moraes BRA 112 Panagiotis Soulanis GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Chris Fitzgerald
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: DANNY COOPER & EVELYN KO
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA 105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/ Foo Leong Wong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 107 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: judith / henrik
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Kai Sun CHN 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

101

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Marie-Claire Parent

lathbury/bastos
5
Name NPC No.
David Smith GBR 105
WINNER
Ends

2 E-1
0 E-2
3 E-3
0 E-4
5* Total

Name

Witsanu Huadpradit

Score

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: Lewis McConnell/Hae Jeong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 114 Kai Sun CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:31

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: KWalsh-Horne / Liner David Leung
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: v.lathbury / p. johnson
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Kai Sun CHN 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - David Smith 3 3 0 28 0 28
2 132 - Sungjoon Jung 3 2 1 11 16 -5
3 116 - Omar Hayward 3 1 2 10 14 -4

4 117 - Subin Tipmanee 3 0 3 4 23 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 102 - Daniel Perez 3 3 0 32 9 23
2 118 - Ferran Ribas 3 1 2 13 17 -4
3 115 - Roberto Leglise 3 1 2 13 13 0

4 131 - Maria Rojas Navarro 3 1 2 9 28 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 114 - Kai Sun 3 2 1 16 5 11
2 103 - Mikhail Gutnik 3 2 1 19 13 6
3 119 - Mikhail Letnikov 3 2 1 14 15 -1

4 130 - Ricky Stevenson 3 0 3 6 22 -16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group D MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won Lost
1 104 - JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira 3 3 0
2 113 - Christos Kypriotis 3 2 1
3 129 - Yuriko Fujii 3 1 2
4 120 - Orit Kelner 3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
15 9

12 8

10 11

6 15

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 105 - Witsanu Huadpradit 3 3 0 27 1 26
2 112 - Panagiotis Soulanis 3 2 1 13 16 -3
3 128 - Desiree Segarra 3 1 2 9 14 -5

4 121 - Jakub Nagy 3 0 3 2 20 -18



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 106 - Guilherme Moraes 3 3 0 15 5 10
2 127 - Barend Drost 3 2 1 19 5 14
3 111 - Hanif Mawiji 3 1 2 9 10 -1

4 122 - Mauro Perrone 3 0 3 2 25 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group G MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 107 - Tomas Kral 3 2 1 29 3 26
2 110 - Takumi Nakamura 3 2 1 9 8 1
3 123 - AndrA© Ramos 3 2 1 12 17 -5

4 126 - Brigid Mason 3 0 3 3 25 -22



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group H

Rk Name

1 124 - Dohyun Kim

2 125 - Paulo Renato Noronha
3 109 - Mei Yee Leung

4 108 - AntA3nio Marques

Individual BC1

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 2 1
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 1 2

POINTS

For Agst
18 7

13 8

6 15

7 14

Diff

11



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/8 Final

BIB Side

101 David Smith

124  Dohyun Kim

104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
105 Witsanu Huadpradit

102 Daniel Perez

107 Tomas Kral

114 KaiSun

106  Guilherme Moraes

1/4 Final

BIB Side

101 David Smith

104 JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira

102 Daniel Perez

114 KaiSun

1/2 Final

BIB Side NPC
101 David Smith GBR
102 Daniel Perez NED
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

105 Witsanu Huadpradit

Individual BC1
NPC Result
GBR 9% —0
KOR 2 — 4%
BRA 7*—0
THA 7*—2
NED 4* — 3
SVK 6*— 4
CHN 2% — 2
BRA 7% — 2

NPC Result
GBR F*—3
BRA 1—8*
NED 3*F—1
CHN 8—0
Result BIB
5« — 4 105
0 — 6% 114
NPC Result
THA 2 — 4%

118

110

103

127

132

125

113

112

110

105

107

106

Side

Side

Ferran Ribas

Takumi Nakamura

Mikhail Gut nik

Barend Drost
Sungjoon Jung

Paulo Renato Noronha
Christos Kypriotis

Panagiotis Soulanis

Side

Takumi Nakamura
Witsanu Huadpradit
Tomas Kral

Guilherme Moraes

Witsanu Huadpradit

Kai Sun

102

Side

Daniel Perez

NPC
ESP
JPN
RUS
NED
KOR
BRA
GRE

GRE

NPC
JPN

THA
SVK

BRA

NPC
THA

CHN

NPC

NED



Final

BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

114 Kai Sun CHN 2—T7* 101 David Smith GBR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Name NPC Code
101 - David Smith GBR
114 - Kai Sun CHN
102 - Daniel Perez NED
105 - Witsanu Huadpradit THA
110 - Takumi Nakamura JPN
107 - Tomas Kral SVK
104 - JosA© Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
106 - Guilherme Moraes BRA
113 - Christos Kypriotis GRE
132 - Sungjoon Jung KOR
125 - Paulo Renato Noronha BRA
124 - Dohyun Kim KOR
127 - Barend Drost NED
112 - Panagiotis Soulanis GRE
103 - Mikhail Gutnik RUS
118 - Ferran Ribas ESP
119 - Mikhail Letnikov RUS
123 - AndrA© Ramos POR
115 - Roberto Leglise ARG
129 - Yuriko Fujii JPN
111 - Hanif Mawiji CAN
116 - Omar Hayward BER
128 - Desiree Segarra ESP
109 - Mei Yee Leung HKG
108 - AntA3nio Marques POR
131 - Maria Rojas Navarro CcoL
120 - Orit Kelner ISR

NPC Name

Great Britain

People's Republic of China

Netherlands
Thailand
Japan
Slovakia
Brazil

Brazil
Greece
South Korea
Brazil

South Korea
Netherlands
Greece
Russia
Spain
Russia
Portugal
Argentina
Japan
Canada
Bermuda
Spain

Hong Kong
Portugal
Colombia

Israel



Rank

28

29

30

31

32

Name

130 - Ricky Stevenson
121 - Jakub Nagy

117 - Subin Tipmanee
126 - Brigid Mason

122 - Mauro Perrone

NPC Code

GBR

SVK

THA

USA

ITA

NPC Name

Great Britain

Slovakia

Thailand

United States of America

ltaly



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Matthew Annan
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
232 Pattaya Tadtong THA 217 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: elaine reid / jan mulligan
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
232 Pattaya Tadtong THA 216 Francis Rombouts BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: lat hbury/cradock
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
232 Pattaya Tadtong THA 201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: s.king / j potts
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Cristina GonA§alves POR 216 Francis Rombouts BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:18

Referee: Goran Dermnej
Liner: Pablo / Jon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Cristina GonAgalves POR 201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
2 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: DANNY COOPER / LIZ MOULAM
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Francis Rombouts BEL 201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: elaine reid anne cradock
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
231 Idan Gal Weich ISR 218 Dmitry Kozmin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/Rob West
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
231 Idan Gal Weich ISR 215 Jonathan Aguino ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: K Walsh-Horne Line person Matt Brodentt
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
231 Idan Gal Weich ISR 202 Maciel Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/Graham Judge
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Dmitry Kozmin RUS 215 Jonathan Aguino ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
8* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

218

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Hae Jeong Lee

judith / felicity

7
NPC No. Name
Dmitry Kozmin RUS 202 Maciel Santos
WINNER
Ends Score

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Tie-Break

Total

5*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

215

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Sandra Monteiro

Pablo Cordoba / Jan Mulligan

11
NPC No. Name
Jonathan Aguino ARG 202 Maciel Santos
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 3
E-4 2
Total 8*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: John W-H/ Matt
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
230 Jesus Oseguera MEX 219 Pablo Gonzalez ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Liz Moulam
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
230 Jesus Oseguera MEX 214 Soyeong Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 1
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:11

Referee: Goran Dermnej
Liner: Rafael Alberman Young / Maggie Ellse
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
230 Jesus Oseguera MEX 203 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Lewis McConnell/odhran doherty
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Pablo Gonzalez ARG 214 Soyeong Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: DANNY COOPER & LAUREN KIANCHER
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Pablo Gonzalez ARG 203 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: K Walsh-Horne liner Cathrine Carruthers
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Soyeong Jeong KOR 203 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

229

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Man Yuk, David Leung

jpotts / melse

6
Name NPC No. Name
Alexandros Papadakis GRE 220 Natali de Faria
WINNER
Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 2

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: Terry Fearn Tony Shaw
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
229 Alexandros Papadakis GRE 213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Terry Conroy / Margarita Trianti
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
229 Alexandros Papadakis GRE 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: sam thomson/ nikos mavropoulos
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 Natali de Faria BRA 213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / MATTHEW ANNAN
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 Natali de Faria BRA 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: UDITVANU DAS / GRAHAM JUDGE
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Terry Conroy / Margarita Trianti
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
228 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 221 Judit h Bult huis NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: king/lathbury
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
228 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Jon Moulam
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
228 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 205 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: DAVID JAN
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
221 Judith Bult huis NED 212 Zhigquiang Yan CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:36

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: jackie potts / annecradock
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
221 Judith Bult huis NED 205 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: sam thomson/ odhran doherty
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Zhiguiang Yan CHN 205 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

227

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Eleni Liloglou

judith / rob

1

Name NPC No. Name
Mateusz Urbanski POL 222 Claire Taggart
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

227

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Marie-Claire Parent

KWalsh-Horne Dan Bentley

4

Name NPC No. Name
Mateusz Urbanski POL 211 Jeongmin Sohn
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
5* Total 4

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: elaine reid felicity nicholls
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
227 Mateusz Urbanski POL 206 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:10

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: UDITVANU DAS / ROBERT WEST
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
222 Claire Taggart GBR 211 Jeongmin Sohn KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/ Tim
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
222 Claire Taggart GBR 206 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Jeongmin Sohn KOR 206 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

226

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group G
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Cassan

dra Turk

Lewis McConnell/ Dan Bentley

2

Name
Gregorio Meneses

WINNER

Ends

3*

NPC

CoL

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Tie-Break

Total

No.

223

Name

Chungho Lee

Score

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: Rafael Young / Matthew Broadbent
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
226 Gregorio Meneses COL 210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: DANNY COOPER & TONY SHAW
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
226 Gregorio Meneses COoL 207 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:15

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Annan/Jessica Gerrard
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 Chungho Lee KOR 210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Lewis McConnell/Cat herine Carruthers
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 Chungho Lee KOR 207 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group G
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: t cradock/lathbury
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 207 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: timer - judith brennan liz
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Yushae Andrade BER 224 Raul Marti ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Jon Moulam
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Yushae Andrade BER 209 Nelson Fernandes POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: sam thomson/ graham judge
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Yushae Andrade BER 208 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: Terry Conroy / Maggie Else
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
224 Raul Marti ESP 209 Nelson Fernandes POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court: 9
No. Name
224 Raul Marti
Score
0
3
0
0
3
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Paul Coffey

NPC

ESP

Ends

David Purdy Nikos Mavropoulos

No. Name
208 AbAlio Valente
WINNER
Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

4%

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

209

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Adrian Osvaldo Altuna

Rebecca Greenaway/ Lauren Kianchehr

1
NPC No. Name
Nelson Fernandes POR 208 AbAlio Valente
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: sam thomson/ niko mavropoulos
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 218 Dmitry Kozmin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Terry Conroy / Jon Moulam
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 AbAlio Valente POR 207 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: DAVID PURDY MAGGIE SELF
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 214 Soyeong Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Odhran Doherty
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN 227 Mateusz Urbanski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Margarita Trianti
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Maciel Santos BRA 217 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: elaine reid graham judge
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 224 Raul Marti ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: Terry Fearn/ Matthew Broadbent
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Worawut Saengampa THA 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / CATHERINE CARUTHERS
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 Luis Cristaldo ARG 205 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: elaine reid stephen furber
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 207 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: David Purdy Bea Castedo
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Richard Evans
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Cristina GonA§alves POR 210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:38

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / CathyDrobny
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Worawut Saengampa THA 205 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

207 Robert Mezik

Score
0
1
0
5
6

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:03

Darren Thomson
Terry Conroy / Grace Kan

7

NPC No.

SVK 212

Ends
E-1

E-2

Name

Zhiquiang Yan

WINNER

Score

O*

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: John Walsh-Horne
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 203 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:31

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: jackie potts / adrian
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Robert Mezik SVK 210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:32

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: Rafael Young / Beatriz Castedo
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Worawut Saengampa THA 212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 201 - Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 2 1 20 6 14
2 217 - Cristina GonA§alves 3 2 1 16 8 8
3 216 - Francis Rombouts 3 2 1 9 12 -3

4 232 - Pattaya Tadtong 3 0 3 5 24 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 202 - Maciel Santos 3 3 0 26 5 21
2 218 - Dmitry Kozmin 3 2 1 26 9 17
3 215 - Jonathan Aquino 3 1 2 17 17 0

4 231 - Idan Gal Weich 3 0 3 1 39 -38



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 203 - Worawut Saengampa 3 3 0 21 5 16
2 214 - Soyeong Jeong 3 2 1 13 11 2
3 219 - Pablo Gonzalez 3 1 2 11 17 -6

4 230 - Jesus Oseguera 3 0 3 8 20 -12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk Name

1 213 - Hiu Lam Yeung

2 204 - Bernd Meints

3 229 - Alexandros Papadakis
4 220 - Natali de Faria

Individual BC2

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2

POINTS

For Agst
19 6

11 11

9 14

6 14

Diff

13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 212 - Zhiquiang Yan 3 3 0 21 1 20
2 205 - Nadav Levi 3 2 1 10 8 2
3 221 - Judith Bulthuis 3 1 2 5 10 -5

4 228 - Rastislav Kurilak 3 0 3 4 21 -17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 206 - Luis Cristaldo 3 3 0 14 7 7
2 227 - Mateusz Urbanski 3 2 1 10 11 -1
3 211 - Jeongmin Sohn 3 1 2 11 12 -1

4 222 - Claire Taggart 3 0 3 8 13 -5



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group G MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 210 - Hidetaka Sugimura 3 3 0 24 4 20
2 207 - Robert Mezik 3 1 2 14 12 2
3 223 - Chungho Lee 3 1 2 11 11 0

4 226 - Gregorio Meneses 3 1 2 3 25 -22



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group H MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 208 - AbAlio Valente 3 3 0 18 8 10
2 224 - Raul Marti 3 2 1 15 6 9
3 209 - Nelson Fernandes 3 1 2 8 14 -6

4 225 - Yushae Andrade 3 0 3 4 17 -13



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Side

Dmitry Kozmin
Robert Mezik
Soyeong Jeong
Mateusz Urbanski
Cristina GonA§alves
Raul Marti

Bernd Meints

Nadav Levi

Side

Robert Mezik
Zhiquiang Yan
Hidetaka Sugimura

Nadav Levi

Side
Zhiquiang Yan

Worawut Saengampa

Side

Individual BC2
1/8 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA F—1 218
208  AbAlio Valente POR 1— 3% 207
213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG F—2 214
212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN 6*— 0 227
202 Maciel Santos BRA 2— 3* 217
210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 4* — 3 224
203 Worawut Saengampa THA 9% — 0 204
206 Luis Cristaldo ARG 3— 4% 205
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 1—3* 207
213 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 3— 6* 212
217 Cristina GonAS§alves POR 2 — 5% 210
203 Worawut Saengampa THA F—2 205
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB
207 Robert Mezik SVK 6 — 9* 212
210 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 0— 8* 203
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB
207 Robert Mezik SVK 1— 5% 210

Hidetaka Sugimura

NPC
RUS
SVK
KOR
POL
POR
ESP
NED

ISR

NPC
SVK
CHN
JPN

ISR

NPC
CHN

THA

NPC

JPN



Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

203 Worawut Saengampa THA 9+ —1 212 Zhiquiang Yan CHN



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 203 - Worawut Saengampa THA Thailand
2 212 - Zhiquiang Yan CHN People's Republic of China
3 210 - Hidetaka Sugimura JPN Japan
4 207 - Robert Mezik SVK Slovakia
5 205 - Nadav Levi ISR Israel
6 201 - Watcharaphon Vongsa THA Thailand
7 213 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG Hong Kong
8 217 - Cristina GonA§alves POR Portugal
9 206 - Luis Cristaldo ARG Argentina
10 224 - Raul Marti ESP Spain
11 202 - Maciel Santos BRA Brazil
12 214 - Soyeong Jeong KOR South Korea
13 208 - AbAlio Valente POR Portugal
14 218 - Dmitry Kozmin RUS Russia
15 227 - Mateusz Urbanski POL Poland
16 204 - Bernd Meints NED Netherlands
17 216 - Francis Rombouts BEL Belgium
18 215 - Jonathan Aquino ARG Argentina
19 223 - Chungho Lee KOR South Korea
20 211 - Jeongmin Sohn KOR South Korea
21 229 - Alexandros Papadakis GRE Greece
22 221 - Judith Bulthuis NED Netherlands
23 219 - Pablo Gonzalez ARG Argentina
24 209 - Nelson Fernandes POR Portugal
25 226 - Gregorio Meneses COL Colombia
26 222 - Claire Taggart GBR Great Britain

27 220 - Natali de Faria BRA Brazil



Rank

28

29

30

31

32

Name

230 - Jesus Oseguera
225 - Yushae Andrade
228 - Rastislav Kurilak
232 - Pattaya Tadtong

231 - Idan Gal Weich

NPC Code

MEX

BER

SVK

THA

ISR

NPC Name

Mexico

Bermuda

Slovakia

Thailand

Israel



Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna

Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Maggie Else

Court: 2

No. Name NPC No. Name

332 Wing Tung Liu HKG 317 Jesus Romero
WINNER

Score Ends Score
0 E-1
2 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
4% Total

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:03

NPC

CoL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: Lewis McConnell/MATT ANNAN
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
332 Wing Tung Liu HKG 316 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Lewis McConnell/Margarita Trianti
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
332 Wing Tung Liu HKG 301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: Rafael Alberman Young /nikos mavropoulos
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Jesus Romero CcoL 316 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

317

Score

Note:

Name

Jesus Romero

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Maria Helena Bastos

Rafael Young / Liz Moulam

9
NPC No. Name
COoL 301 Grigorios Polychronidis
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 4%

NPC

GRE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A

Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
316 Maxim Vasilyev
Score
0
0
0
0
0
Note:

Cassandra Turk

elaine reid tim cradock

1
NPC No. Name
RUS 301 Grigorios Polychronidis
WINNER

Ends Score
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 2
E-4 1

Total 8*

NPC

GRE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: Margarita Trianta David Purdy
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
331 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 318 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: John Walsh-Horne / ANNE CRADOCK
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
331 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 315 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Thomson/ Jon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
331 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 302 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: Jan/ Terry
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Pieter Cilissen BEL 315 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 1
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: KWalsh-Horne line person Tony Shaw
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Pieter Cilissen BEL 302 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Odhran Doherty
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Eric Bussiere CAN 302 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: sam thomson/ jon moulan
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
330 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 319 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

330

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:48

Sandra Monteiro

Lewis McConnell/ Dan Bentley

2
NPC No. Name
Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 314 Antonio Leme
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 2

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:23

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: david purdy / Feilicity
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
330 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Robert West
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Spencer Cotie AUS 314 Antonio Leme BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
8* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: Rafael Young / Sandra King
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Spencer Cotie AUS 303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:04

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Terry Conroy / Nikos mavropoulos
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Antonio Leme BRA 303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: liz moulan elaine reid
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
329 Somboon Chaipanich THA 320 Yejin Choi KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Paul Coffey

Liner: judith brennan / felecity

Court: 8

No. Name NPC No. Name

329 Somboon Chaipanich THA 313 Evani Soares da Silva Calado
WINNER

Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2

Note:

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: KWalsh -Horne / liner Cat hrine Carruthers
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
329 Somboon Chaipanich THA 304 Evelyn de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
320 Yejin Choi
WINNER
Score
4
3
1
3
11*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Paul Coffey

John Walsh-Horne/ MATT BROADBENT

4
NPC No.
KOR 313
Ends

Name

E-1

E-2

Evani Soares da Silva Calado

Score

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

320

Score

Note:

Name
Yejin Choi

WINNER

4%

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Marie-Claire Parent
Rebecca Greenaway/Jan Mulligan

7

NPC No. Name
KOR 304 Evelyn de Oliveira
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Young Hoon Chung

Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Lauren Kianchehr

Court: 11

No. Name NPC No. Name

313 Evani Soares da Silva Calado BRA 304 Evelyn de Oliveira
WINNER

Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 5%

Note:

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group E

Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 10
No. Name
328 MarAa RuAz
Score
0
1
0
1
2
Note:

Young Hoon Chung

NPC

ARG

Ends

DANNY COOPER & LAUREN KIANCHEHR

No. Name
321 Wafid Boucherit
WINNER
Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

5%

NPC

ESP

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:48

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: jackie potts / maggie else
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
328 MarAa RuAz ARG 312 Adam Peska CZE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: JUDITH BRENNAN - TIMER MATT ANNAN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
328 MarAa RuAz ARG 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:45

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/Tony Shaw
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Wafid Boucherit ESP 312 Adam Peska CZE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:48

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: lathbury/judge
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Wafid Boucherit ESP 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Robert West
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Adam Peska CZE 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / MATT ANNAN
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
327 Phillipe Lord CAN 322 Anna Ntenta GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Nikos Mavropoulos
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
327 Phillipe Lord CAN 311 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group F

Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:45

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name
327 Phillipe Lord
Score
1
0
0
1
2
Note:

Pamela Johnston

NPC

CAN

Ends

Danny Cooper & Anne Cradock

No. Name
306 JosA© Macedo

WINNER

Score
E-1

E-2

5%

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:45

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Maggie Else/Jessica Gerrard
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Anna Ntenta GRE 311 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: elaine reid / odhran doherty
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Anna Ntenta GRE 306 JosA© Macedo POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

311

Score

Note:

Name
Junyup Kim

WINNER

4%

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:03

Beatriz Castedo

Terry Fearn Liz Moulam

11
NPC No. Name
KOR 306 JosA© Macedo
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Tony Shaw
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 323 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: JON MOULAM / DAVID PURDY
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 310 Howon Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: liz gerrard sandra king
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 307 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

323

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:46

Wai Chun, Grace Kan

Tim Cradock/ Terry Fearn

6
NPC No. Name
Kazuki Takahashi JPN 310 Howon Jeong
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

323

Score

Note:

Name

Kazuki Takahashi

WINNER

Ends

3k

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Cathy Drobny

Pablo / Trianti

8

NPC No.

JPN

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

307

Name

Patrick Wilson

Score

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group G

Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
310 Howon Jeong
WINNER
Score
1
3
3
0
7*
Note:

Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
elaine reid annecradock

2

NPC No.

KOR 307

Ends
E-1

E-2

Name

Patrick Wilson

Score

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Christine Carruthers
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
325 Samir Van Der Beken FRA 324 Avelino Andrade POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: SAM THOMSON/ FELICITY NICHOLLS
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
325 Samir Van Der Beken FRA 309 Aleksander Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

325

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:45

Hae Jeong Lee

JACKIE POTTS / DAN BENTLEY

7
Name NPC No. Name
Samir Van Der Beken FRA 308 Damian Iskrzycki
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%

NPC

POL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: Lathbury/broadbebt
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 Avelino Andrade POR 309 Aleksander Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:47

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: Terry Conroy / Jan Mulligan
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 Avelino Andrade POR 308 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
o6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Dan Bentley David Purdy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 308 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: Terry Fearn /Tim Cradock
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE 315 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / MARGARITA TRIANTI
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 307 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Nikos Mavropoulos
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Yejin Choi KOR 319 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: DANNY COOPER / JON MOULAM
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Daniel Michel AUS 322 Anna Ntenta GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
o6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/Jan Mulligan
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Jamie McCowan GBR 332 Wing Tung Liu HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
Ik Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: judith / anne ¢
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Howon Jeong KOR 324 Avelino Andrade POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name NPC
303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends
4
1
1
2
8*
Note:

Cassandra Turk
west/lathbury

7

No. Name

329

E-1

E-2

Somboon Chaipanich

Score

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: jackie potts / lauren kianchehr
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Junyup Kim KOR 312 Adam Peska CZE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:19

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: KWalsh-Horne/ Liner Cassandra Turk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE 309 Aleksander Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: Terry Conroy / Pauline Tsang
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Yejin Choi KOR 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: jackie potts /Henrik woffinden
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Jamie McCowan GBR 310 Howon Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:19

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Rafael Young / Richard Evans
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 311 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: K Walsh-Horne Liner Stephen Furber
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: jackie potts / goran dernej
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Howon Jeong KOR 311 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:31

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Terry Fearn Paul Coffey
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Junyup Kim KOR 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Terry Conroy / Evelyn Yung Ching Ko
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE 310 Howon Jeong KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
4 E-4 0
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 301 - Grigorios Polychronidis
2 332 - Wing Tung Liu

3 316 - Maxim Vasilyev

4 317 - Jesus Romero

Individual BC3
MAT CHES
Play Won Lost
3 3 0
3 1 2
3 1 2
3 1 2

POINTS

For Agst
22 2

9 16

7 15

5 10

Diff

20



Group B

Rk Name

1 302 - Jamie McCowan
2 315 - Eric Bussiere

3 318 - Pieter Cilissen
4 331 - Maria Bjurstrom

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
MATCHES

Play Won Lost
3 3 0

3 2 1

3 1 2

3 0 3

POINTS

For Agst
15 9

21 8

11 11

4 23

Diff

13

-19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group C

Rk Name

1 303 - Yuen Kei Ho

2 319 - Spencer Cotie

3 330 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha
4 314 - Antonio Leme

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
30 1

15 16
12 20

5 25

Diff

29



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won Lost
1 320 - Yejin Choi 3 3 0
2 329 - Somboon Chaipanich 3 2 1
3 304 - Evelyn de Oliveira 3 1 2
4 313 - Evani Soares da Silva Calado 3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
20 6
10 9
10 8

2 19

Diff

14

-17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 305 - Daniel Michel 3 3 0 17 5 12
2 312 - Adam Peska 3 2 1 10 10 0
3 321 - Wafid Boucherit 3 1 2 12 10 2

4 328 - MarAa RuAz 3 0 3 4 18 -14



Group F

Rk Name

1 311 - Junyup Kim

2 322 - Anna Ntenta

3 306 - JosA© Macedo
4 327 - Phillipe Lord

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
MATCHES

Play Won

3 2

3 2

3 2

3 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
13 8

15 7

9 8

4 18

Diff

-14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group G MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 310 - Howon Jeong 3 3 0 24 4
2 307 - Patrick Wilson 3 1 2 11 11
3 326 - Ling Yan Tsang 3 1 2 6 17
4 323 - Kazuki Takahashi 3 1 2 7 16

Diff

20

-11



Group H

Rk Name

1 309 - Aleksander Legostaev
2 324 - Avelino Andrade
3 308 - Damian Iskrzycki

4 325 - Samir Van Der Beken

MATCHES

Play Won

3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC3

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For Agst
14 6

12 7

7 17
10 13

Diff

-10



1/8 Final

BIB Side

301 Grigorios Polychronidis
309 Aleksander Legostaev
320 Yejin Choi

305 Daniel Michel

302 Jamie McCowan

310 Howon Jeong

303 Yuen Kei Ho

311 Junyup Kim

1/4 Final

BIB Side

301 Grigorios Polychronidis
320  Yejin Choi

302 Jamie McCowan

303 Yuen Kei Ho

1/2 Final

BIB Side

301 Grigorios Polychronidis
310 Howon Jeong

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

311 Junyup Kim

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
NPC Result BIB
GRE 8t—0 315
RUS 7*—1 307
KOR 6*—1 319
AUS 6* — 2 322
GBR F*F—1 332
KOR 8*—0 324
HKG 8t—0 329
KOR 8*—0 312
NPC Result BIB
GRE 4 —3 309
KOR 3— 5% 305
GBR 1—6* 310
HKG 2— 3% 311

NPC Result
GRE 8t—0
KOR 5—1
Result BIB
2 — 6% 305

Side

Eric Bussiere

Patrick Wilson
Spencer Cotie

Anna Ntenta

Wing Tung Liu
Avelino Andrade
Somboon Chaipanich

Adam Peska

Side

Aleksander Legostaev
Daniel Michel

Howon Jeong

Junyup Kim

BIB Side
305 Daniel Michel

311 Junyup Kim

Side

Daniel Michel

NPC

CAN

GBR

AUS

GRE

HKG

POR

THA

CZE

NPC

RUS

AUS

KOR

KOR

NPC

AUS

KOR

NPC

AUS



Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

301 Grigorios Polychronidis GRE 6*—5 310 Howon Jeong KOR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FINAL RANKING

Name

301 - Grigorios Polychronidis
310 - Howon Jeong

305 - Daniel Michel

311 - Junyup Kim

309 - Aleksander Legostaev
303 - Yuen Kei Ho

320 - Yejin Choi

302 - Jamie McCowan

332 - Wing Tung Liu

322 - Anna Ntenta

319 - Spencer Cotie

307 - Patrick Wilson

315 - Eric Bussiere

324 - Avelino Andrade

329 - Somboon Chaipanich
312 - Adam Peska

306 - JosA© Macedo

321 - Wafid Boucherit

304 - Evelyn de Oliveira

318 - Pieter Cilissen

Individual BC3

330 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha

316 - Maxim Vasilyev
308 - Damian Iskrzycki
326 - Ling Yan Tsang
317 - Jesus Romero
323 - Kazuki Takahashi

325 - Samir Van Der Beken

NPC Code
GRE
KOR
AUS
KOR
RUS
HKG
KOR
GBR
HKG
GRE
AUS
GBR
CAN
POR
THA
CZE
POR
ESP
BRA
BEL
SIN
RUS
POL
HKG
CoL
JPN

FRA

NPC Name
Greece
South Korea
Australia
South Korea
Russia

Hong Kong
South Korea
Great Britain
Hong Kong
Greece
Australia
Great Britain
Canada
Portugal
Thailand
Czech Republic
Portugal
Spain

Brazil
Belgium
Singapore
Russia
Poland

Hong Kong
Colombia
Japan

France



Rank

28

29

30

31

32

Name

327 - Phillipe Lord

328 - MarAa RuAz

313 - Evani Soares da Silva Calado
331 - Maria Bjurstrom

314 - Antonio Leme

NPC Code

CAN

ARG

BRA

SWE

BRA

NPC Name
Canada
Argentina
Brazil
Sweden

Brazil



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Margarita Trianti
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
432 Kevin Stokes USA 417 Vasile Agache ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: liz gerrard / S.KING
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
432 Kevin Stokes USA 416 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: SAMTHOMSON - JAN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
432 Kevin Stokes USA 401 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: Felicity Nicholls Terry Conroy
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Vasile Agache ESP 416 Ilvan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Man Yuk, David Leung
Liner: Terry Fearn/ Anne Cradock
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Vasile Agache ESP 401 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

416 Ivan Frolov

Score
1
0
1
0
2

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Cathy Drobny

Odhran Doherty David Purdy

9
NPC No. Name
RUS 401 Stephen McGuire
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

11*

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: elaine reid jon moulam
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
431 Leidy Chica Chica COL 418 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

431

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:15

Marie-Claire Parent

jackie pots / catherine carruthers

8
Name NPC No. Name
Leidy Chica Chica COoL 415 Artem Kolinko
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*

NPC

UKR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:07

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: David Purdy Rob West
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
431 Leidy Chica Chica COoL 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

418

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Foo Leong Wong

Mark Montgomery/Lauren Kianchehr

4
Name NPC No. Name
Boris Nicolai GER 415 Artem Kolinko
WINNER

5%

Ends Score

E-1

E-2

NPC

UKR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:17

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Lathbury/Bentley
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 Boris Nicolai GER 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:35

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: Pablo / Nikos
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Artem Kolinko UKR 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:49

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway/Felicity Nicholls
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
430 Seong Yuk Jang KOR 419 Laszlo HegedAVas HUN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

430

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Po Lin, Pauline Tsang

JOHN WALSH-HORNE/Graham judge

10
Name NPC No. Name
Seong Yuk Jang KOR 414 Michaela Balcova
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1
2 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
1 Tie-Break
3* Total

NPC

SVK

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: Liz Gerrard Dan Bentley
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
430 Seong Yuk Jang KOR 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

419

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Stephen Furber

Catherine Carruthers Terry Fearn

12

Name NPC No. Name
Laszlo HegedAYis HUN 414 Michaela Balcova
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
5 E-4 0
6% Total 4

NPC

SVK

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: KWalsh-Horne line person Matt
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Laszlo HegedAYis HUN 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: judith brennan / jan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Michaela Balcova SVK 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

429

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Wai Chun, Grace Kan

Elaine Reid & Matt Annon

6
NPC No. Name
Louis Saunders GBR 420 Dirceu Pinto
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Jessica Gerrard/Lauren Kianchehr
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
429 Louis Saunders GBR 413 Duban Cely COoL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: Rafael Alberman Young / Maggie Else
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
429 Louis Saunders GBR 404 Euclides Grisales COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

420

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:15

Young Hoon Chung

Lewis McConnell/

12
Name NPC No. Name
Dirceu Pinto BRA 413 Duban Cely
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 5
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6* Total 5

NPC

CoL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: DANNY COOPER & ROB WEST
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Dirceu Pinto BRA 404 Euclides Grisales COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

413

Score

Note:

Name

3*

Duban Cely

WINNER

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:07

Goran Dernej
Pablo Cordoba \ Liz Moulam

5

NPC No. Name

COL 404 Euclides Grisales

Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

NPC

CoL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: cradock/lathbury
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
428 Nuno Guerreiro POR 421 Evie Edwards GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: David Purdy Felicity Nicholls
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
428 Nuno Guerreiro POR 412 Sergey Safin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

428

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Pamela Johnston
Danny Cooper & Tim Craddock
9
Name NPC No. Name
Nuno Guerreiro POR 405 Hyeon Seok Seo
WINNER
Ends Score
3 E-1
1 E-2
1 E-3
2 E-4
7* Total

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:06

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Jessica Gerrard / Sandra King
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 Evie Edwards GBR 412 Sergey Safin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
o6* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Tim Cradock
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 Evie Edwards GBR 405 Hyeon Seok Seo KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: JACKIE POTTS / TONY SHAW
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Sergey Safin RUS 405 Hyeon Seok Seo KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: Terry Fearn / Matthew Annan
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
427 Shun Esaki JPN 422 Ximei Lin CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: judith / Nikos
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
427 Shun Esaki JPN 411 Yusansen Zheng CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 6
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
427 Shun Esaki
WINNER
Score
3
0
0
1
4%
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:07

Maria Helena Bastos

Rebecca Greenaway/ Anne

8
NPC No. Name
JPN 406 Samuel Andrejcik
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

SVK

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

422

Score

Note:

Name

Ximei Lin

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:07

Hae Jeong Lee
JUDITH BRENNAN / TONY SHAW

7

NPC No. Name
CHN 411 Yusansen Zheng

WINNER

Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

4%

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Rebecca Greenaway / Margarita Trianti
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Ximei Lin CHN 406 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: LIZ GERRARD / LIZ MOULD
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Yusansen Zheng CHN 406 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: KWalsh-Horne / liner Cathrine Carruthers
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
426 Matjaz Bartol SLO 423 Nuanchan Phonsila THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

426

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Henrik Woffinden

SAM THOMSON/ JAN MULLIGAN

4

Name NPC No. Name
Matjaz Bartol SLO 410 Kwan Hang Wong
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6* Total 2

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Adrian Osvaldo Altuna
Liner: JACKIE POTTS / MATT BROADBEND
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
426 Matjaz Bartol SLO 407 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:23

Referee: Cassandra Turk
Liner: lathbury/judge
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 Nuanchan Phonsila THA 410 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Terry Conroy / Rob West
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 Nuanchan Phonsila THA 407 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group G
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Eleni Liloglou
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/ Dan
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 407 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
2 E-4 0
2 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: Rafael Young / Graham Judge
Court: 12
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
425 Niko Vasili GRE 424 Steve Wilson BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Su
Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
425 Niko Vasili

Score

0

2

0

0

2
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
n 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Goran Dernej

elaine reid lauren kianchehr

8
NPC No. Name
GRE 409 Eliseu dos Santos
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

8*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of t

No BIB number

ie-break



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Chris Fitzgerald
Liner: john wash-horne/odhran doherty
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
425 Niko Vasili GRE 408 Davor Komar CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: K Walsh-Horne /Maggie
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
424 Steve Wilson BER 409 Eliseu dos Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
Sun 12 Aug 2018 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Jon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
424 Steve Wilson BER 408 Davor Komar CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group H
Mon 13 Aug 2018 Start Time 12:48

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: Lewis McConnell/ Matt
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Eliseu dos Santos BRA 408 Davor Komar CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Goran Dernej
Liner: liz gerrard / tONI
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Stephen McGuire GBR 418 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

409

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Wai Chun, Grace Kan

Terry Fearn/ Lauren Kianchehr

6

Name NPC No. Name
Eliseu dos Santos BRA 426 Matjaz Bartol
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1

NPC

SLO

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Maria Helena Bastos
Liner: elaine reid catherine carruthers
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Euclides Grisales COoL 430 Seong Yuk Jang KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Hae Jeong Lee
Liner: Pablo Cordoba / Dan Bentley
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Sergey Safin RUS 422 Ximei Lin CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Mark Montgomery/Maggie Else
Court: 9
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 417 Vasile Agache ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: David Purdy Matthew Broadbent
Court: 10
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Alison Levine CAN 408 Davor Komar CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Referee: Richard Evans
Liner: Terry Conroy
Court: 11
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 413 Duban Cely COoL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
4 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

411

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/8 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 10:17

Stephen Furber

sam thomson/ odhran doherty

12
Name NPC No. Name
Yusansen Zheng CHN 428 Nuno Guerreiro
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
5* Total 3

NPC

POR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Paul Coffey
Liner: sam thomson/ marie claire parent
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 Boris Nicolai GER 409 Eliseu dos Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
5 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Darren Thomson
Liner: hanssens/lathbury
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Euclides Grisales COL 422 Ximei Lin CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Evelyn, Yung Ching Ko
Liner: John Walsh-Horne/Young Hoon Chung
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 407 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 14 Aug 2018 Start Time 15:18

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Lewis McConnell/ Pam
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Duban Cely COoL 411 Yusansen Zheng CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Rafael Young / Richard Evans
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 Boris Nicolai GER 404 Euclides Grisales COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
4 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Terry Fearn eleni liloglou
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Alison Levine CAN 411 Yusansen Zheng CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 1
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

418

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 11:31

Eleni Liloglou

John Walsh-Horne/ Sandra Monteiro

7
Name NPC No. Name
Boris Nicolai GER 407 Alison Levine
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
3 E-4
4% Total

NPC

CAN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

411

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Wed 15 Aug 2018 Start Time 17:02

Goran Dernej

Lewis McConnell/ Henrik

1

Name NPC No. Name
Yusansen Zheng CHN 404 Euclides Grisales
WINNER

Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
5* Total 1

NPC

CoL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 401 - Stephen McGuire 3 3 0 35 3 32
2 417 - Vasile Agache 3 2 1 12 16 -4
3 416 - Ivan Frolov 3 1 2 11 19 -8

4 432 - Kevin Stokes 3 0 3 5 25 -20



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 402 - Pornchok Larpyen 3 3 0 12 8 4
2 418 - Boris Nicolai 3 2 1 11 10 1
3 415 - Artem Kolinko 3 1 2 15 10 5

4 431 - Leidy Chica Chica 3 0 3 5 15 -10



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Yuk Wing Leung 3 3 0 20 6 14
2 430 - Seong Yuk Jang 3 2 1 11 10 1
3 419 - Laszlo HegedAVis 3 1 2 9 18 -9

4 414 - Michaela Balcova 3 0 3 9 15 -6



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 404 - Euclides Grisales 3 2 1 11 7 4
2 413 - Duban Cely 3 2 1 15 9 6
3 420 - Dirceu Pinto 3 2 1 15 9 6

4 429 - Louis Saunders 3 0 3 4 20 -16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 412 - Sergey Safin 3 2 1 15 9 6
2 428 - Nuno Guerreiro 3 2 1 18 8 10
3 405 - Hyeon Seok Seo 3 1 2 8 14 -6

4 421 - Evie Edwards 3 1 2 9 19 -10



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 411 - Yusansen Zheng 3 3 0 24 4 20
2 422 - Ximei Lin 3 2 1 17 11 6
3 427 - Shun Esaki 3 1 2 6 23 -17

4 406 - Samuel Andrejcik 3 0 3 8 17 -9



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group G MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 407 - Alison Levine 3 3 0 21 4 17
2 426 - Matjaz Bartol 3 1 2 10 11 -1
3 423 - Nuanchan Phonsila 3 1 2 5 12 -7

4 410 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 1 2 8 17 -9



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group H MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won Lost
1 409 - Eliseu dos Santos 3 2 1
2 408 - Davor Komar 3 2 1
3 425 - Niko Vasili 3 2 1
4 424 - Steve Wilson 3 0 3

POINTS

For Agst
15 7

12 7

15 10

2 20

Diff

-18



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
1/8 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
401 Stephen McGuire GBR 2 — 4% 418 Boris Nicolai
409 Eliseu dos Santos BRA 6*—1 426 Matjaz Bartol
404 Euclides Grisales COoL 4% —